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FXLE10Q-10M10
• Colour -specific keys mechanically and visually distinguish connections to prevent positive and 
negative unintentional insertion into unlike keyed or non -keyed ports and allows design flexibility 
and versatility for a more discrete network
• Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss (all) and return loss (10Gig™ and SM).
Assures high performance for increased up -time and lower cost of ownership
• Low smoke zero halogen meets IEC -60332 (LSZH) flame rating for standard compliant safety
• Singlemode endfaces UPC polished (55dB min. return loss) ensures a high quality endface 
for higher return loss to meet application requirements
• Every singlemode endface is 100% factory inspected in compliance with Telcordia GR -326-
CORE, Issue 3 requirements to assure high performance
• Keyed LC 10Gig™ Patch Cords and Pigtails are tested per IEEE 802.3ae 10 GbE to support 
network transmission speeds up to 10Gb/s for link lengths up to 300 meters for OM3 at 850nm 
to assure high performance and reliability
• Test data supplied with each patch cord and pigtail establishes a performance reference to 

streamline maintenance and troubleshooting

Âdditional lengths and availability: Keyed LC patch cords and pigtails are available in 1m – 10m lengths in 1m increments, and 15m, 
20m, and 30m lengths. For other lengths, contact Customer Service for actual lead times.
Additonal keyed colors include the following:  G– Violet, H– Aqua, J– Rose, K– Slate, L– Brown, P– White, Q– Charcoal, R– Lavender, 
S– Peach, T– Steel Blue, V– Maroon and W– Mint.

  Part Number FXLE10Q-10M10

  RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

  Note Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS.

  Length (m) 10

  Fiber Compatibility 10 GbE 50/125µ m

  Fiber Cable Size 1.6mm

  Fiber Cable Type Jacketed

  Connector 1 Type LC Connector - Keyed Q (Charcoal)

  Connector 2 Type LC Connector

  Flammability Rating Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

  Key Type and Color Keyed Q - Charcoal

  Pricing Description LC (keyed Q - Charcoal) to LC LSZH MM DPLX patch cord, 10 GbE

  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00
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